
 
DAILY DIARY 

SEPTEMBER / OCTOBER 

SEPTEMBER 
Name of Event  Contact Person Contact Number Email Address Where Date Booking Details 

Spring Bowls Day Antoi  Forbes 082 335 5562 antoiforbes@gmail.com Plettenberg Bay Bowling Club 
Challenge Drive 

1 Sep  

Garden Route Hospitality Trade Fair Reta Smit 082 566 4979 / 083 453 5331 events@mediaboxx.co.za EmilyMoon Rivere Lodge 4 Sep Free Entry 

Plett Adventure Team in Expedition Africa Heidi Muller  082 564 6468 heidi@kinetic-events.co.za Rodrigues 30 Aug – 08 Sept kinetic-events.co.za 

Eden to Addo Great Corridor Hike Joan Berning 044 533 1623 admin@edentoaddo.co.za Knysna to Addo 31 Aug – 21 Sept edentoadoo.co.za 

The First World Champions David Brown 082 414 1822 davidanthonybrown@gmail.com Piesang Valley Community Hall 13 Sept webtickets.co.za 

The Buco Dr Evil Classic 3 Day Stage Race Zandile Menenses 082 851 3622 zandile@karootocoast.com Plett Game Reserve 19 Sept drevilclassic.co.za 

The Buco Dr Evil Classic 3 Day Stage Race Zandile Menenses 082 851 3622 zandile@karootocoast.com Kurland Hotel and Polo Estate 20 Sept drevilclassic.co.za 

The Buco Dr Evil Classic 3 Day Stage Race Zandile Menenses 082 851 3622 zandile@karootocoast.com Cairnbrogie Daily Farm 21 Sept drevilclassic.co.za 

Kurland Eventing Championships Inky/Lance 
Gibbons 

082 822 8829 lance@fimeventmedia.co.za 
Kurland Hotel & Polo 21 – 23 Sept web.eventingsa.co.za/esa 

Plett High Five Cindy Wilson-
Trollip 

044 533 4065 manager@pletttourism.com Plett 23-29 Sept pletttourism.com 

Plett Chill Out Experience Sivu Nkomo 079 754 1457 sivudreamchaser@gmail.com Kwano Stadium 28 Sept computicket 

Garden Route Heritage Celebration Bandile Ntukantu 084 748 1315 ilovesportqha@gmail.com The Voorhuise 29 Sept Plett Tourism / computicket 

Robberg Xpress Trail Run 2019 Byron Momsen 082 783 3138 byron.momsen@gmail.com Robberg Reserve 29 Sept entrytickets.net 

OCTOBER 
Name of Event  Contact Person Contact Number Email Address Where Date Booking Details 

The Otter Challenge Magnetic South 044 382 2932 gail@magneticsouth.net Tsitsikamma 9-10 Oct entrytickets.net 

Rainmaker Hotchillee Rollercoaster Rudolf Botha  jane@hotchillee.com Uniondale – Plett 11 – 12 Oct  bikehub.co.za 

The Otter Run Magnetic South 044 382 2932 mark@magneticsouth.net Tsitsikamma 11-12 Oct entrytickets.net  

Rainmaker Hotchillee Rollercoaster Rudolf Botha  jane@hotchillee.com Uniondale – Plett 11 – 12 Oct  bikehub.co.za 

Tour de Plett James Stewart 082 925 7885 james@roystonfarms.co.za 
muddyfoot@roystonfarms.co.za 

Keurbooms Lagoon Caravan 
Park 

12 Oct tourdeplett.co.za 

The Wild Corridor MTB Tour 2019 Louise Whitehead 044 533 0816 louise@the-worx.co.za Kareedouw to Plett 15 – 19 Oct the-worx.co.za 

Wittedrift Birding Festival Peter Heydenrych  peter.heydenrych@gmail.com Wittedrift 19-27 0ct wittedriftway.co.za 

Mayoral Golf Day Gary Grant 082 990 3723 gary@accelerate.co.za Plett Country Club 22 Oct  
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SA Senior’s Golf Tour Gary Grant 082 990 3723 gary@accelerate.co.za Plett Country Club 22 – 25 Oct  

The Pink Walk Hanlie Sinclair 082 688 3152 hanliesinclair@outlook.com Longstone Park 25 Oct Quicket 

TOPNOTCH Garden Route Experience / Picnic  DJ Mjilo 072 197 2771 djmjilo@yahoo.com Kwano Stadium 26 Oct computicket 

 


